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
2 lots—no restrictions 
Liz Wickline (304) 646-8287 

Beaver 
$450,000  MLS #25-262 
Prime commercial space!  5,600 sq ft. 
Parking.  High traffic area. 
Renee Harvey (304) 661-2748 

Renick 
$230,000  MLS #25-210 
75 acres with several building sites 
Hiking trails.  Power on the property. 
Liz Wickline (304) 646-8287 

Lewisburg 
$1,200,000 MLS #25-222 
Rare find! Beautiful 5 bedroom/4 bath 
on 4.24 acres in downtown! 
Liz Wickline (304) 646-8287 

Frankford 
$39,900  MLS #25-113 
2.13 acre lot in Red Bank Hills 
Privacy and views!  City water, power. 
Liz Wickline (304) 646-8287 

White Sulphur Springs 
$289,000  MLS #24-1272 
2-unit duplex—2 bedroom/1 bath in 
each unit.  Great investment! 
Liz Wickline (304) 646-8287 

Lewisburg 
$444,923  MLS #25-555 
Completely remodeled 5 bedroom/3 
bath.  Master suite on main level. 
Liz Wickline (304) 646-8287 

Celebrating 25 Years in Real Estate! 

Lewisburg 
$759,000  MLS #25-226 
364.5 acres.  Nice mixture of fields 
and woods.  Lovely building sites! 
Liz Wickline (304) 646-8287 

Pipestem 
$45,000  MLS #24-1223 
4.92 acre lot in Pipestem Point 
Park-like setting.  Well on property. 
Liz Wickline (304) 646-8287 

Lewisburg 
$25,000  MLS #20-1389 
1.08 acre lot in Woodhaven 
Build your dream home today! 
Liz Wickline (304) 646-8287 

A heartfelt thank you!  This celebration would not be possible 
without the support of our clients, partners and dedicated 
team members. 

Reduced 

P&L JUNE 2025.indd   4P&L JUNE 2025.indd   4 5/27/25   9:19 AM5/27/25   9:19 AM



Lewisburg 
$569,000 MLS #25-404

Lewisburg
$249,000 MLS #25-408

Dawson
$32,800 MLS #25-468
Dawson
$32,800 MLS #25-468

Hinton 
$139,000 MLS# 25-184

Lewisburg 
$569,000 MLS #25-404

Fort Springs
$287,500 MLS #24-1623

3 BR 2 BA, double lot, city 
water/sewer, 3 outbuildings

White Sulphur
$264,800 MLS #25-437

Alinda Perrine
Broker  

304-667-3334

135 Bicycle Lane, Caldwell WV 24925
Lifestyle-Realty-Caldwell-WV.Remax.com304-536-0333

Robin Perrine
Salesperson/Realtor  

304-661-3333

Landon Chaja
Salesperson/Realtor  

805-245-2571

Rhonda Looney
Salesperson/Realtor  

304-667-7886

Cheryl Dean 
 Associate Broker  

304-940-0607

Bobbie Jackson-Oliver 
 Associate Broker  

304-667-6693

Renick
$324,800 MLS# 24-1616

Fort Springs
$287,500 MLS #24-1623
Fort Springs
$287,500 MLS #24-1623

Dawson
$500,000 MLS # 25-614

New Listing!
Landon Chaja  
805-245-2571

Alinda Perrine  
304-667-3334

Alinda Perrine  
304-667-3334

2-3 BR 2 BA, 0.7 acres, Gbr 
River and GR Trail access

5 BR 3 BA, 3800 sq ft, balcony, 
~0.5 acre lot, walk to downtown

10 acres, 1000 ft frontage on 
Little Wolf Creek, build sites

~50 acres, ATV trails, hunting, 
build sites, ~5 mi. from Rt 219

2 BR 1 BA, fenced yard, front/
back porches, walk to town 

3 BR 2 BA home on 0.3 acres, 
back deck & porch, nice yard

1 acre, 5 min to Dawson/I64,
level lot, outbuilding, build 

3 BR 2.5 BA, 7 acres, Gourmet Kitchen, 7 acres, 1500 sq ft 
Accessory Dwelling Unit with garage, mountain views

3 BR 2 BA, double lot, city water/sewer, 3 outbuildings

Alinda Perrine  
304-667-3334

Alinda Perrine  
304-667-3334

Renick
$110,000 MLS#24-786

Cheryl Dean  
304-940-0607

Alinda Perrine  
304-667-3334

Alinda Perrine  
304-667-3334

Alinda Perrine  
304-667-3334

Alinda Perrine  
304-667-3334

Alinda Perrine  
304-667-3334

Alinda Perrine  
304-667-3334

Robin Perrine  
304-661-3333

30 ‘X 66.5’ (~2,000 sq ft) garage 
on 2 lots (0.40 acres)

3 BR 2 BA 2300 sq ft house, 
3 acres, greenhouse, sheds

Marlinton
$399,900 MLS #25-519
Marlinton
$399,900 MLS #25-519

Your Lifestyle + Our Agency = Your Dreams! 

Lewisburg
$169,000 MLS# 25-410

White Sulphur
$159,000 MLS# 25-328
White Sulphur
$159,000 MLS# 25-328
White Sulphur
$159,000 MLS# 25-328

White Sulphur 
$79,800 MLS# 25-466
White Sulphur 
$79,800 MLS# 25-466

Nature’s Perch, 2 BR, 2 Bath,  2 acres, 
complete Remodel, accessibility ramp

House + Large Studio/Multi-use Space, easy 
access to Lewisburg/Ronceverte, 1.25 acre
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